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CLERK
 OKLAHOMA CITY G
STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY of Oklahoma City U
(Name of Municipality)
CANDIDATE COMMITTEE
CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
Full Legal Name of Candidate -0 141 o vis Stone | AMENDED: [_]

Full Name of Commitice

Todd Stone for City Council 2021

Complete Name of Office SoughtOKC, Clty CounC", Ward 4

Special or General Election Datei:eb 9 202 1

Type of Report

Pre-Primary

RporE et January 1, 2021 - January 25,2021

NO ACTIVITY. This Committec did not receive any funds or contributions, incur an

during this reporting period.
D FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining,

y loans, or expend any funds

l—__—_, DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

REPORTING

SCHEDULE SUMMARY PERIOD AGGRECATE

1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: |$39 743.98
2. | Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B] %0 $23,909.29
3. | Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedulc A] $27,750 $42,350.00
4. | Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A] $11,500 $25,900.00
5. | Monetary Contributions from a Political Party | Schedulc A] $0 $0
6. | All Other Funds [Schedule B] $0 $0

7a. | Loans [Schedule C] $0 $0

7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] ::;e:oft:d':;if:'e number and add to Schedule A $0 $0
8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED: [$39,250.00 [$92,159.29
9. | InKind Contributions [Schedule D] $0 $429.48

10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B) $0 $0

11. | TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED: $39,250.00

12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schodulc E $20,362.09 $33,527.40

13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E] $0 $0

14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule Fj $0 $0

15. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee] |$0 $0

16. TOTALFUNDS EXPENDED: |$20,362.09 $33,5627.40

17. | In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds) $0 $0

18. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committce (Schedule B) $0 $0

19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B} $0 $0

20. | Debt from Prior Committee $0 $0

21. REPORTING PERIOD ENII)LIiEﬁ?ﬁLﬁmCeﬁi $ 5 8,63 1.89

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, 1, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the
date submitted. | understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklah

the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditur?éRgporL .

oma. | understand that I can update

February 1, 2021 f—/\um
Date submitted % Ofﬁceris\sig)xature

Lodne. = Trtasurelr

v 2020.1
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COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ ]

Full Name of Committee

Todd Stone for City Council 2021

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
Todd Lewis Stone

Type of Report Reporting Period:

Pre-Election Primary

January 1, 2021 - January 25, 2021

Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50 or Number

Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

less 3

$ 150.00

$ 150.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #)

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

1/6/2021

Scott Futkerson
PO Box 891137
OKC, OK 73189
Self Employed, Advanced Construction

[

tndividual

$ 300.00

$ 300.00

$ 300.00

1/11/2021

Clay Farha

6801 N Classen Bivd

OKC, OK 73116

BD Eddie Enterprises, President

individual

[]

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 1,500.00

1/11/2021

Ron Norrick

3448 Brush Creek Rd
OKC, OK 73120
Retired

Individual

$ 250.00

$250.00

$250.00

1/11/2021

David Willis

13109 Box Canyon Rd

OKC, OK 73142

Traffic & Lighting Sys, Electrical Contractor

Individuat

[]

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

1/14/2021

OKC Commercial Developers Assn PAC
101 NE 70th St

OKC, OK 73105

(#10298)

Palitical Action CommitteE

$ 2,500.00

$ 2,500.00

$ 2,500.00

1/14/2021

Jeffery Van Hoose

101 NE 70th St

OKC, OK 73105

Van Hoose Construction

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

1/14/2021

Debbie Stonecipher
15001 Dourdan Ct.
Oklahoma City, OK 73142
N/A

Individual

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

1/14/2021

Doug Walker

1013 S MclLoud Rd

MclLoud, OK 74851

Rudy Construction, Contractor

Individuat

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

1/14/2021

David Holt

3408 Hickory Stick Road

OKC, OK 73120

Government, City of Oklahoma City

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

1114/2021

Craig Parker -
3201 Brush Arbor Dr Moore, OK 73160
Silver Star Construction, Contractor

Individual

d [d) [J] O

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

1/14/2021

Tony Ellison
5506 Stewart Dr, Mustang, OK 73064
United Trenching inc, President

Individual

[

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

Committee Schedule A v 2020.1




Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: [ ]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicablc)
Todd Lewis Stone

Full Name of Committee

Todd Stone for City Council 2021

Type of Report
Pre-Election Primary

Reporting Period:
January 1, 2021 - January 25, 2021

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Namc/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

114/2021

Sam Coury

17917 N Portland Ave
Edmond, OK 73012
Retired Dentist

Individual B

1/18/2021

Percy Kirk
1620 Winding Ridge Rd
Edmond, OK 73034

Cox Communications, SVP Region Mgr

[

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

1/19/2021

OMCA PAC

1603 E 19th St, Ste 102
Edmond, OK 73013
(#7509)

Political Action CommitleB

$ 4,000.00

$ 4,000.00

$ 4,000.00

1/19/2021

Fred Krapff

2400 NE 4th St

Oklahoma City, OK 73117

Krapff Reynolds Const Co, Utility Cont

Individual

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

$ 200.00

1/19/2021

Greg Clifford

18900 Garden Ridge Rd.
Edmond, OK 73012
CPA, Rudy Construction

Individual

$ 200.00

$200.00

$ 200.00

1/19/2021

Matthew Hinkle

12408 Stickney Pl

Oklahoma City, OK 73170
Tyler Signs, General Manager

Individual

$ 400.00

$ 400.00

$ 400.00

1/19/2021

Don E Noble

5600 Puichella Ln
Oklahoma City, OK 73142
Cimarron Construction Co

Individual

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00

1/20/2021

Joel Bryant

1600 Oakwood East Blvd
Midwest City, OK 73130
Element Homes LLC

Individual

$ 2,800.00

$ 2,800.00

$ 2,800.00

1/21/2021

Jeffrey Moore
516 N Cedar Dr

Midwest City, OK 73130
Developer

1/21/2021

Individual

Tim McLaughlin
6901 NW 164th St
Edmond, OK 73013
Self-Employed

Individual

$ 250,00

$ 250.00

$250.00

$2,800.00

1/21/2021

Tyler McKee

1911 Tyler Terrace
Prague, OK 74864
McKee Utility Contractors

Individual

$ 2,500.00

$ 2,800.00

$ 2,800.00

$ 2,500.00

$ 2,500.00

1/21/2021

Shane McKee

11323 Ns 3530 Road
Earlsboro, OK 74840
McKee Utility Contractors

Individual

]
-]
[
M
[
[
B
[
[

$ 2,500.00

$ 2,500.00

$ 2,500.00

Committee Schedule A Version 2020.1




Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: D

Full Legal Name of Candidatc (if applicable)
Todd Lewis Stone

Full Name of Commitice
Todd Stone for City Council 2021

Type of Report
Pre-Election Primary

Reporting Period:
January 1, 2021 - January 25, 2021

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Commiittee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate

Total
by Centributor

1/21/2021
123 Park Avenue
OKC, OK 73102
(#210005)

Greater OKC Chamber PAC

Political Action CommitteB

$ 5,000.00

$ 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00

1/22/2021 |David Yazdanipanah
10344 Greenbriar Pkwy

OKC, OK 73159

Homebuilder, Mirage Homes

Individual

$ 300.00

$ 300.00 $ 300.00

1/22/2021 | David Morgan
801 NW 41st St
OKC, OK 73118

Midfirst Bank

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00 $ 500.00

1/25/2021 |Mark Davenport
15040 Gallardia Drive
OKC, OK 73142

Quail Creek Bank

Individual

$ 2,800.00

$ 2,800.00 $ 2,800.00

1/25/2021 |Pat Davenport
6204 Waterford Bivd #9
OKC, OK 73118

(Requested)

Individual

$ 2,800.00

$ 2,800.00 $ 2,800.00

1/25/2021 {Joe Sherga
PO Box 892245
OKC, OK 73189

Seif-Employed

Individual

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00

1/25/2021 |Donald Douglas
9601 E Wilshire Blvd
Jones, OK 73049

Triad Design Group

Individual

$ 500.00

$ 500.00 $ 500.00

PB Odom I}

2300 SW 86th, Ste A
OKC, OK OK 73159
Self-Employed

1/25/2021

Individual

[ [ @ @ @ @ m

$ 1,000.00

$ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Select from Drop Down

Committee Schedule A Version 2020.1




COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: D

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
Todd Lewis Stone

Full Name of Committee

Todd Stone for City Council 2021

Type of Report:
Pre-Election Primary

Reporting Period

[~] |January 1, 2021 - January 25, 2021
Expenditures of $200 Number | Reporting Period Total Aggregate Total
or less 17 $ 1,259.65 $ 1,963.24

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200

Entity Receiving Expenditure Description of the Reporting
Date {Name, Address] or lg ategm.'y of Goods or Services Amount Period Aggregate
[Committee Name, Committee #) xpenditure Purchased Total Total
1/5/21 Bison Political Strategies Ordinary & Mailer design, printing,
PO Box 21441 Necessary and postage
The Village, OK 73120 Campaign $ 4,387.00 $ 4,387.00 $ 9,887.32
Expense
1/12/21 Bison Political Strategies Ordinary & Field Consulting and
PO Box 21441 Necessary Operations
The Village, OK 73120 Campaign $3,400.00 $7,787.005 13,287.32
Expense
1/14/21 South OKC Chamber of Ordinary & Membership Dues
Commerce Necessary
701 W 1-240 Service Rd. Campaign $375.000 $375.00] $1,350.00
OKC, OK 73139 Expense
1/14/21 Bison Political Strategies Ordinary & Mailer design, printing,
PO Box 21441 Necessary and postage
The Village, OK 73120 Campaign $6.695.00/$ 14,482.00 5 19,982 32
Expense
1/20/21 Bison Political Strategies Ordinary & Consulting Services
PO Box 21441 Necessary
The Village, OK 73120 Campaign $ 1,000.00$ 15,482.00 [$ 20,982.32
Expense
1/20/21 Flaggert & Assoc Cons Team Ordinary & Consulting Services
14700 SE 51st St Necessary
Choctaw, OK 73020 Campagin $750.00  $750.00 $ 1,500.00
Expense
1/21/21 VoterTrove Ordinary & Data Services
900 Cloud Cover Ln. Necessary
Leander, TX 78641 Campaign $321.44  $321.44| $321.44
Expense
1/21/21 Rainbox Pennant, Inc. Ordinary & Sign Printing
148 NE 48th St Necessary
OKC, OK 73105 Campaign $324.000 $324.00| $324.00
Expense
1121121 Bison Political Strategies Ordinary & Campaign literature
PO Box 21441 Necessary design and printing
The Village, OK 73120 Campaign $1,500.00/$ 16,982.00 § 22,482.32
Expense
1/25/21 Tiller Creative Ordinary & Graphic design
216 N Mosley Ste 220 Necessary
Wichita, KS 67202 Campaign $350.00 $350.00/ $350.00
Expense

Committee Schedule E
Version 2015.]




