STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF Oklahoma City

(Name of Municipality)

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Le	gal Name of Candidate		
Full Na	gal Name of Candidate Todd Lewis Stone		AMENDED:
	Todd Stone for City Council 2021		
Comple	te Name of Office Sought OKC, City Council, Ward 4	Special or General E	lection Date Feb 9, 202
Type of	Report Pre-Primary Reporting Period: January 1, 202	21 - January	25 2024
		· · ·	23,2021
L d	IO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions uring this reporting period.	, incur any loans, or	expend any funds
F	INAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics F	Rules and has no fun	ds remaining
	DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was		
	SCHEDULE SUMMARY	REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL
1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:	\$39,743.98	
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]	\$0	\$23,909.29
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	\$27,750	\$42,350.00
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]	\$11,500	\$25,900.00
5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]	\$0	\$0
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]	\$0	\$0
7a.	Loans [Schedule C]	\$0	\$0
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A as a contribution.	\$0	\$0
8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	\$39,250.00	\$92,159.29
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]	\$0	\$429.48
10.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)	\$0	\$0
11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	\$39,250.00	
12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E	\$20,362.09	\$33,527.40
13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]	\$0	\$0
14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]	\$0	\$0
15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]	\$0	\$0
16.	TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED:	\$20,362.09	\$33,527.40
17.	T V' 1E	\$0	\$0
18.		\$0	\$0
19.	D.C. 1: 1FO.1 1. 11 CA	\$0	\$0
20.	Disc Di G	\$0	\$0
21.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE:	\$58 631 89	

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report.

February 1, 2021

Date submitted

Officer signature v 2020.1

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Todd Lewis Stone	Full Name of Committee Todd Stone for City Council 2021	
Type of Report Pre-Election Primary	Reporting Period: January 1, 2021 - January 25, 2021	Number (if assigned)

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less	3	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
1/6/2021	Scott Fulkerson PO Box 891137 OKC, OK 73189 Self Employed, Advanced Construction	Individual	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
1/11/2021	Clay Farha 6801 N Classen Blvd OKC, OK 73116 BD Eddie Enterprises, President	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
1/11/2021	Ron Norrick 3448 Brush Creek Rd OKC, OK 73120 Retired	Individual	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
1/11/2021	David Willis 13109 Box Canyon Rd OKC, OK 73142 Traffic & Lighting Sys, Electrical Contractor	Individual 🔻	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
1/14/2021	OKC Commercial Developers Assn PAC 101 NE 70th St OKC, OK 73105 (#10298)	Political Action Committe	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
1/14/2021	Jeffery Van Hoose 101 NE 70th St OKC, OK 73105 Van Hoose Construction	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
1/14/2021	Debbie Stonecipher 15001 Dourdan Ct. Oklahoma City, OK 73142 N/A	Individual	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
1/14/2021	Doug Walker 1013 S McLoud Rd McLoud, OK 74851 Rudy Construction, Contractor	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
1/14/2021	David Holt 3408 Hickory Stick Road OKC, OK 73120 Government, City of Oklahoma City	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
1/14/2021	Craig Parker - 3201 Brush Arbor Dr Moore, OK 73160 Silver Star Construction, Contractor	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
1/14/2021	Tony Ellison 5506 Stewart Dr, Mustang, OK 73064 United Trenching Inc, President	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Todd Lewis Stone	Full Name of Committee Todd Stone for City Council 2021	Amended:
Type of Report Pre-Election Primary	Reporting Period:	Number (if assigned)

Date	Contributor Information [Namc/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
1/14/2021	Sam Coury 17917 N Portland Ave Edmond, OK 73012 Retired Dentist	Individual	\$ 500.00	by Contributor \$ 500.00	by Contributor
1/18/2021	Percy Kirk 1620 Winding Ridge Rd Edmond, OK 73034 Cox Communications, SVP Region Mgr	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
1/19/2021	OMCA PAC 1603 E 19th St, Ste 102 Edmond, OK 73013 (#7509)	Political Action Committe	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
1/19/2021	Fred Krapff 2400 NE 4th St Oklahoma City, OK 73117 Krapff Reynolds Const Co, Utility Cont	Individual	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
1/19/2021	Greg Clifford 18900 Garden Ridge Rd. Edmond, OK 73012 CPA, Rudy Construction	Individual	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
1/19/2021	Matthew Hinkle 12408 Stickney PI Oklahoma City, OK 73170 Tyler Signs, General Manager	Individual	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
1/19/2021	Don E Noble 5600 Pulchella Ln Oklahoma City, OK 73142 Cimarron Construction Co	Individual	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
/20/2021	Joel Bryant 1600 Oakwood East Blvd Midwest City, OK 73130 Element Homes LLC	Individual	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
/21/2021	Jeffrey Moore 516 N Cedar Dr Midwest City, OK 73130 Developer	Individual	\$ 250,00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
/21/2021	Tim McLaughlin 6901 NW 164th St Edmond, OK 73013 Self-Employed	Individual	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
/21/2021	Tyler McKee 1911 Tyler Terrace Prague, OK 74864 McKee Utility Contractors	Individual	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
21/2021	Shane McKee 11323 Ns 3530 Road Earlsboro, OK 74840 McKee Utility Contractors	Individual	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00

Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	Amended:
Todd Lewis Stone Type of Report	Todd Stone for City Council 2021	
Des Clastics D.	Reporting Period: January 1, 2021 - January 25, 2021	Number (if assigned)

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total
1/21/2021	Greater OKC Chamber PAC 123 Park Avenue OKC, OK 73102 (#210005)	Political Action Committe	\$ 5,000.00		<u>by Contributor</u> \$ 5,000.00
1/22/2021	David Yazdanipanah 10344 Greenbriar Pkwy OKC, OK 73159 Homebuilder, Mirage Homes	Individual	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
1/22/2021	David Morgan 801 NW 41st St OKC, OK 73118 Midfirst Bank	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
1/25/2021	Mark Davenport 15040 Gallardia Drive OKC, OK 73142 Quail Creek Bank	Individual	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
1/25/2021	Pat Davenport 6204 Waterford Blvd #9 OKC, OK 73118 (Requested)	Individual	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
1/25/2021	Joe Sherga PO Box 892245 OKC, OK 73189 Self-Employed	Individual	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
1/25/2021	Donald Douglas 9601 E Wilshire Blvd Jones, OK 73049 Triad Design Group	Individual	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
/25/2021	PB Odom III 2300 SW 89th, Ste A OKC, OK OK 73159 Self-Employed	Individual	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			
		Select from Drop Down			

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Full Lord Nove - F.C F.L C.C P. 11		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)	Full Name of Committee	
Todd Lewis Stone	Todd Stone for City Council 2021	ļ
Type of Report: Re	porting Period	
	nuary 1, 2021 - January 25, 2021	
	1441 1, 2021 - January 23, 2021	

Expenditures of \$200	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
or less	17	\$ 1,259.65	\$ 1,963.24

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
1/5/21	Bison Political Strategies PO Box 21441 The Village, OK 73120	Ordinary & Necessary Campaign Expense	Mailer design, printing, and postage	\$ 4,387.00		\$ 9,887.32
1/12/21	Bison Political Strategies PO Box 21441 The Village, OK 73120	Ordinary & Necessary Campaign Expense	Field Consulting and Operations	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 7,787.00	\$ 13,287.32
1/14/21	South OKC Chamber of Commerce 701 W I-240 Service Rd. OKC, OK 73139	Ordinary & Necessary Campaign Expense	Membership Dues	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,350.00
1/14/21	Bison Political Strategies PO Box 21441 The Village, OK 73120	Ordinary & Necessary Campaign Expense	Mailer design, printing, and postage	\$ 6,695.00	\$ 14,482.00	\$ 19,982.32
1/20/21	Bison Political Strategies PO Box 21441 The Village, OK 73120	Ordinary & Necessary Campaign Expense	Consulting Services	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,482.00	\$ 20,982.32
1/20/21	Flaggert & Assoc Cons Team 14700 SE 51st St Choctaw, OK 73020	Ordinary & Necessary Campagin Expense	Consulting Services	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
1/21/21	VoterTrove 900 Cloud Cover Ln. Leander, TX 78641	Ordinary & Necessary Campaign Expense	Data Services	\$ 321.44	\$ 321.44	\$ 321.44
1/21/21	Rainbox Pennant, Inc. 148 NE 48th St OKC, OK 73105	Ordinary & Necessary Campaign Expense	Sign Printing	\$ 324.00	\$ 324.00	\$ 324.00
1/21/21	Bison Political Strategies PO Box 21441 The Village, OK 73120	Ordinary & Necessary Campaign Expense	Campaign literature design and printing	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 16,982.00	\$ 22,482.32
/25/21	Tiller Creative 216 N Mosley Ste 220 Wichita, KS 67202	Ordinary & Necessary Campaign Expense	Graphic design	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00